R ——
38 PISTON 1
37 PISTON RING 2
36 GASKET, cylinder |
3 CYLINDER ]
34 SPARK. PLUG I
33 FASHER f
1 BOLT  M5X20 4
31 BOLT  M5X 12 2
30 COVER, cylinder )|
29 RUBBER ]
8 TOP COVER I
27 BOLT M5X 16 !
2 PLATE ]
35 RUBBER I
24 RECOIL ASS'Y |
23 RASHER 1
32 PULLEY I
21 FASHER |
20 OIL SEAL 1
19 CRANKCASE COWP | 1
18 GASKET, case )|
17 BEARING 2
16 CRANKSHAFT CONP |1
15 KEY 1
14 CRANKCASE Cow> |1
13 PIN 4
12 OIL SEAL 1
11 BOLT M5X33 4
10 COIL ASS'Y I
g CORD COWP 2
8 BOLT M5X20 g
7 ROTOR 2
63 (il tank cap 1 6 “SHER_ s
52 0il tank B COVER, air filter |1 |50 CARBURETOR ASS'Y |1 |44 BOLT_N5X55 ) P SHOE, cluteh ]
61 Fuel pusp 1 |ss COVER 1 lag GASKET, carburetor |1 |43 BOLT N5X12 L JASHER i
60 Fual pips 7 s BOLT WSX55 2 |us INSULATOR L e COVER, muf fler e SCHEV_18 2
59 0il tank assy 53 PLATE 1 a1 CASKET, insulator |1_|41 SNAP RING P COVER, oz ]
58 BRANKE, tank 1 s ELENENT 1 | CASKET, muffler |1 |40 PISTON PIN LB —_— :
57 BOLT M5 X 30 3 |51 BODY ASS' Y 1 Ls MUFFLER 1 |as nepie geazing (1 W Description |ty




